ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER INTAKES

ARRIVAL DATE NAME

10/6/2015

AKWANGA,GILLIAN CORETTA SCOT
BENNETT,BRODERICK REGINALD
BURCH,JOSHUA R
FAULKNER,ROBERT L
FEGGINS,SEAN LIVINGSTON

JOHNSON, TANNER WAYNE

JOHNSON, TYRONE PIERRE
JONES,BRANDON MICHAEL
LANE,BRIAN MICHAEL
LANE,SUSAN NANCY
LATTIMORE,PINKNEY AUGUSTUS

LAWRENCE,BRENDA ELIZABETH
LEHNERT, TIMOTHY AARON

LEWIS,LAWRENCE NELSON II
LOPEZ-GOMEZ,LUIS ALBERTO
LOWMAN,MICHAEL FRANKLIN JR
MOORE,RICKY VINCENT JR
POOLE,HEATHER LYNN

* SUBJECTS REPORTING TO WEEKEND INCARCERATION ONLY
++ NO SHOWS TO SERVE SENTENCE

AGE

21
51
24
32
25

21

49
34
35
27
56

60
30

37
33
25
34
37

OFFENSE

ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE

DOC INMATE/WITNESS

CDS ADMIN EQUIP POSS/DIST
MV-DWI

BURGLARY-4TH DEGREE/DWELL
ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE

CDS: POSS W/I DIST:NARC
TRESPASS-POSTED PROPERTY
THEFT; LESS $1000 VALUE
MV-DRIVING UNINSURED VEHICLE
MV-DRIVE W/O REQUIRED LIC
ARMED ROBBERY

ASSAULT SEC DEG-LEN/PROB AGENT
ATT-THEFT: $1000 TO UNDER $10,000
CON-THEFT LESS $1000 VALUE
CON-CDS MANUEF/DISTR-NARC
BURGLARY-4TH DEGREE THEFT
THEFT; $1000 TO UNDER $10,000
THEFT; $1000 TO UNDER $10,000
DOC INMATE/WITNESS

MV-DUI

ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE
ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE
FUG/VA/TRAFFIC

ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE

SCHOOL; FAIL SEND CHILD
SCHOOL; FAIL SEND CHILD

10/13/2015

CITY & ZIP CODE

SEVERN, 21144
BALTIMORE, 21244
HUNTINGTOWN, 20639
SEVERN, 21144

BOWIE, 20716

BOWIE, 20716
GAMBRILLS, 21054
GAMBRILLS, 21054
GAMBRILLS, 21054
RANDALLSTOWN, 21133
BOWIE, 20715
HALETHORPE, 21227
ANNAPOLIS, 21401
RANDALLSTOWN, 21133
RANDALLSTOWN, 21133
EDGEWATER, 21037
PASADENA, 21122
PASADENA, 21122
PASADENA, 21122
CAMBRIDGE, 21613
LAUREL, 20724
MILLERSVILLE, 21108
GLEN BRUNIE, 21061
DAVIDSONVILLE, 21035
DAVIDSONVILLE, 21035
DAVIDSONVILLE, 21035
DAVIDSONVILLE, 21035
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ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER INTAKES

ARRIVAL DATE NAME

10/6/2015

* SUBJECTS REPORTING TO WEEKEND INCARCERATION ONLY

RAWAL,GUARAU
RODEY,STEPHEN WAYNE
SANCHEZ,DOMINIC RICHARD

SHUPE,JOSHUA ALLEN
SMITH,JASON CHRISTOPHER

STANSBURY,DEONTA
STICKLEY,SHANE EDWARD
WEED,CHRISTOPHER
WHITTINGTON,DEON JUSTIN
WHITTINGTON,EDWIN MICHAEL
WIGGINS,ERIC DELONTE
WILSON,YALISA ERNELL
WRIGHT,SHANEIQUA LAWANDA
ZORNAK, TABETHA MARIE

++ NO SHOWS TO SERVE SENTENCE

AGE

32
47
35

23
36

23
29
32
26
22
34
22
29
28

OFFENSE

DOC INMATE/WITNESS

CDS: POSS W/I DIST:NARC
VIOLATE EXPARTE/PROT ORDER
CDS: POSS W/I DIST:NARC

POSS CONTBND-PLACE OF CONFINEM
CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA
CRED CARD: STEAL ANOTHER'S
MV-DRIVE W/O REQUIRED LIC
CDS: POSS PARAPHERNALIA
ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE
MV-DWS/R

ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE

MV-DUI

FALSE STATEMENT TO OFFICER
THEFT; LESS $1000 VALUE
KIDNAP-CHILD UNDER 16

10/13/2015

CITY & ZIP CODE

GLEN BURNIE, 21060
PASADENA, 21122
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
HANOVER, 21076
PASADENA, 21122
PASADENA, 21122
ANNAPOLIS, 21401
LOTHIAN, 20711
ODENTON, 21113
SHADY SIDE, 20764
LAUREL, 20724
FORT WASHINGT, 20744
WASHINGTON, 20032
BROOKLYN, 21225
BROOKLYN, 21225

Page 2 of 10



ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER INTAKES

ARRIVAL DATE NAME

10/7/2015

* SUBJECTS REPORTING TO WEEKEND INCARCERATION ONLY

BENNETT,JAMES
BLACKBURN,JESSICA MICHELE
BLAKE,JOMO MALIK
CASTRO,ALFREDO INFANTE
CHAMPAGNE,PAUL JOSEPH
CIARAVELLA , AMANDA LOUISE
CRUZ,JAIME ALVARADO
DAVIS,RICHARD EARL
DORSEY,SANTO FRANKLIN
ESTEP,VERNON EUGENE

HALL,JOSEPH LEE
HAMMEN,JASON MICHAEL

HATFIELD,DENNIS ROLAND
HESKETT,CURTIS DANIEL
JOHNSON,MICHAEL MEECO
LAMBDEN,PETER DAVID
NASH,ANTHONY D
PARADY,BRANDIEN N

POWELL,BRANDON JOSHUA

SIMTH,RONALD WAYNE
TATE,ROGER DAMON

++ NO SHOWS TO SERVE SENTENCE

AGE

19
28
23
41
33

43
51
36
57

51
34

66
19
44
46
49
23

25
30
37
48

OFFENSE

ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE

MOTOR VEH/UNLAWFUL TAKING
TRESPASS-POSTED PROPERTY
MV-DWI

MV-DWI

FUG/PA/CDS: POSS PARAPHERNALIA
MV-DWS/R

ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE

CDS POSS W/INT TO DIST
CON-CDS DISTR NARC

CDS DIST-NARC

CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA
MV-DRIVE W/O REQUIRED LIC
THEFT; LESS $1000 VALUE

CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA
THEFT; LESS $1000 VALUE

CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA
MV-DWI

ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE

CDS POSS W/INTENT - LG AMT
MAL DEST PROP <1000

THEFT; $1000 TO UNDER $10,000
CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA
CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA
MV-MOTOR VEH/UNLAWFUL TAKING
ARMED ROBBERY

MV-DUI

MV-DWI

10/13/2015

CITY & ZIP CODE

BALTIMORE, 21223
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
ANNAPOLIS, 21401
BALTIMORE, 21227
ODENTON, 21113
PASADENA, 21122
ANNAPOLIS, 21401
ANNAPOLIS, 21409
PASADENA, 21122
ANNAPOLIS, 21403
ANNAPOLIS, 21403
ANNAPOLIS, 21403
BROOKLYN PARK, 21225
HOMELESS, 21228
HOMELESS, 21228
HOMELESS, 21228
HOMELESS, 21228
EDGEWATER, 21037
ANNAPOLIS, 21403
ELKRIDGE, 21075
EDGEWATER, 21037
PASADENA, 21122
ANNAPOLIS, 21409
ANNAPOLIS, 21409
EDGEWATER, 21037
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
UPPER MARLBOR, 20774
BALTIMORE, 21215
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ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER INTAKES

ARRIVAL DATE NAME

10/7/2015
TENICELA,JUAN MANUEL

*  TROTT,ROBERT CLAY
WILCOX, TANISHA DEANNA

YOUNG,PAUL JOSEPH

* SUBJECTS REPORTING TO WEEKEND INCARCERATION ONLY
++ NO SHOWS TO SERVE SENTENCE

AGE

36
27

34

OFFENSE

REG-ENTER RESTRICTED REAL PROP
THEFT; LESS $1000 VALUE

CDS: POSS PARAPHERNALIA
CDS:POSS MARIHUANA L/T 10 G
THEFT; $1000 TO UNDER $10,000

10/13/2015

CITY & ZIP CODE

SEVERN, 21144
BALTIMORE, 21225
AMBRIDGE, 15003
AMBRIDGE, 15003
ESSEX, 21221
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ARRIVAL DATE NAME AGE OFFENSE CITY & ZIP CODE
10/8/2015
BARNES,JOHN MARK 31 CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA CROWNSVILLE, 21032
BATES,JAMES NELSON 65 BODY ATTACHMENT BALTIMORE, 21225
BURGLARY/2ND DEGREE/GENERAL BALTIMORE, 21225
BROADNAX,SHAWN DONTE 32 POSS/REC WEAPON WHILE CONF/DET BALTIMORE, 21215
COATES,FREDERICK KERMIT 31 CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA BROOKLYN PARK, 21225
COLEMAN,GLENN PATRICK 53 ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE GLEN BURNIE, 21061
DOVE,CURTIS NMN 20 CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA BROOKLYN, 21225
EVANS,TITHIA 43 THEFT; $1000 TO UNDER $10,000 BURTONSVILLE, 20866
GREENFIELD, TRAVIS LAMAR 23 MV-DRIVE W/O REQUIRED LIC LAUREL, 20707
MARTZ,COURTNEY N 28 THEFT LESS THAN $100.00 ODENTON, 21113
THEFT; LESS $1000 VALUE ODENTON, 21113
THEFT LESS THAN $100.00 ODENTON, 21113
MASSEY,LORRAINE FRANCES 47 MV-OTHER OFFENSES PASADENA, 21122
MOYLAN,JOHN THOMAS 51 CHILD PORN PROMOTE/DISTRB GLEN BURNIE, 21061
NICKLIS,JERRY GLENN 48 ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE JESSUP, 20794
PESCE,ANGELO NICHOLAS 38 CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA BALTIMORE, 21218
POORE,CHARLES LLOYD 42 ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE GLEN BURNIE, 21061
PORTER,RAY ROLAND 81 SEX OFFENSE THIRD DEGREE BROOKLYN, 21225
REDDON,JOEVON L 21 ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE ANNAPOLIS, 21401
SCOTT,BONNIE YVONNE 36 ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE GLEN BURNIE, 21060
SMITH,AARON ALEXANDRIA 32 ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE LARGO, 20774
STEWART,STEPHANIE LYNN 34 THEFT; $10,000 TO UNDER $100,000 BALTIMORE, 21223
TRAVERS,PHILIP ROBERT 37 ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE BROOKLYN, 21225
UNDERWOOD,MYRON CONRAD 60 THEFT LESS THAN $100.00 DISTRICT HEIGHTS, 20747
WOODEN,SYLVIA ASHLEY 27 ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE WASHINGTON, 20019

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER INTAKES

THEFT; LESS $1000 VALUE

ZESBAUGH,NATASHA DOMINIQUE 21 GLEN BURNIE, 21061

* SUBJECTS REPORTING TO WEEKEND INCARCERATION ONLY 10/13/2015

Page 5 of 10
++ NO SHOWS TO SERVE SENTENCE



ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER INTAKES

ARRIVAL DATE NAME

10/9/2015

* SUBJECTS REPORTING TO WEEKEND INCARCERATION ONLY

ARBOGAST,SHAWN DOUGLAS
BUDD,LINDSEY MICHELLE
BUTLER,KEJUAN R
COATES,ALONZO NMN JR
CORRIA,JOSEPH KEVIN
CROWNER,LAMONT KAVALLE
DAVALL,AIZEAH QNIQUE
DENT,BRUCE EDWARD JR
DRABIC,WILLIAM CLAYTON
FISCHER,RONALD WILLIAM JR
FRY,CHARLES ALLEN
GODFREY,KEVIN LONNELL
HIGGINS,SEAN PATRICK
HOEY,JOHN WESLEY

LANE,ASIA ALEXIS
LEE-BEY MECCA JAMAL

LERKA KIMBERLY DAWN
MCDANIEL,DEON
PRICE,NANINE YVETT
SMITH,KATRINA ANN

SURGEON,DONTAE TRAYVEL

++ NO SHOWS TO SERVE SENTENCE

AGE

21
31
27
33
44
22
19
35

45
19
36
28
49

18
36

51
21
40
31

22

OFFENSE

SEX OFFENSE FOURTH DEGREE
MV-DWI

FIREARM-POSS W/FEL CONV
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
NONSUPPORT-MINOR CHILD
MOTOR VEH/UNLAWFUL TAKING
THEFT; $10,000 TO UNDER $100,000
CDS POSS W/INT TO DIST

MV-DWI

THEFT; LESS $1000 VALUE

CDS: DIST-PCP/LSD

MV-DWS/R

RESIST/INTERFERE WITH ARREST
MAL DEST PROP <1000

MV-DWS/R

ATT-HOME INVASION

THEFT LESS THAN $100.00
MV-DWS/R

FUGITIVE/VA/GRAND LARCENCY
FUGITIVE/VA/GRAND LARCENCY
FUGITIVE/DE/CREDIT CARD FRAUD
THEFT; LESS $1000 VALUE
ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE
ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE

THEFT; LESS $1000 VALUE
USE/DISCLOSE CREDIT CARD NOS
FORGERY/PRIV DOCUMENT/POSSESS
BURGLARY/2ND DEGREE/GENERAL

10/13/2015

CITY & ZIP CODE

PASADENA, 21122
CROFTON, 21114
ANNAPOLIS, 21403
GLEN BURNIE, 21060
ANNAPOLIS, 21409
ANNAPOLIS, 21401
SEVERN, 21144
PASADENA, 21122
BALTIMORE, 21230
CENTREVILLE, 21617
LOTHIAN, 20711
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
ANNAPOLIS, 21409
PASADENA, 21122
PASADENA, 21122
SEVERN, 21144
WASHINGTON, 20003
WASHINGTON, 20003
WASHINGTON, 20003
WASHINGTON, 20003
WASHINGTON, 20003
WASHINGTON, 20003
ANNAPOLIS, 21401
BROOKLYN, 21225
ALEXANDRIA, 22314
PASADENA, 21122
PASADENA, 21122
ANNAPOLIS, 21403
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ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER INTAKES

ARRIVAL DATE NAME

10/9/2015
THOMAS,JEFFERY LAWRENCE

VANSCYOC,RUSSELL WILLIAM
WELLS,CHARLES ALBERT IV

* SUBJECTS REPORTING TO WEEKEND INCARCERATION ONLY
++ NO SHOWS TO SERVE SENTENCE

AGE

26

36
19

OFFENSE

BURGLARY-4TH DEGREE THEFT
CRED CARD ANTOHER CHARG + 500
BURGLARY-FIRST DEGREE

CDS: POSS W/I DIST:NARC

CDS: POSS W/I DIST:NARC

10/13/2015

CITY & ZIP CODE

WASHINGTON, 20032
WASHINGTON, 20032
JESSUP, 20794
ANNAPOLIS, 21401
ANNAPOLIS, 21401
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ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER INTAKES

ARRIVAL DATE NAME

10/10/2015

* SUBJECTS REPORTING TO WEEKEND INCARCERATION ONLY

BACHMAN,CORINNE MICHELLE
BANE,NICHOLAS ALBERT
CROWNER,BENJAMIN IV
GREEN,ALBERT TERRY JR

HUGHES,KRISTA LOUISE
HUTSON,ALONZO NMN

MCCLARY, TIWAND NATHANIEL JR
MILLER,REGINALD NMN
SIMMS,ABDALLAH MOSI AKTUME

SMART, TRAVIS ONEAL
SMITH,MARK ANTHONY
TATUM,SHANELL MARSHELL
VANE,RONALD FLETCHER JR
VAUGHAN,KATHERINE JEAN
WARD,RAYMOND MATTHEW

++ NO SHOWS TO SERVE SENTENCE

AGE

25

37
29

32
56
21
39
37

25
33
30
52
28
30

OFFENSE

CDS DIST-NARC

CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA
ALC BEV./RETAIL AREA DRINK
ROBBERY

BODY ATTACHMENT

CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA
THEFT; $1000 TO UNDER $10,000
ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE
THEFT; $1000 TO UNDER $10,000
CDS: POSS W/I DIST:NARC

SEX OFF REG-CHANGE RESIDENCE
MV-DWI

POSSESS CONTRANBAND PLACE OF CONF
MV-DWS/R

MV-DWS/R

CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA
ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

THEFT; $1000 TO UNDER $10,000
ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE

VIOLATE EXPARTE/PROT ORDER
CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA

10/13/2015

CITY & ZIP CODE

PASADENA, 21122
EDGEWATER, 21037
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
ANNAPOLIS, 21401
ANNAPOLIS, 21401
ANNAPOLIS, 21401
BROOKLYN, 11221
PASADENA, 77506
BROOKLYN, 11238
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
GLEN BURNIE, 21061
ODENTON, 21113
GLEN BURNIE, 21060
BALTIMORE, 21213
ELKRIDGE, 21075
SHADYSIDE, 21037
PASADENA, 21222
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ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER INTAKES

ARRIVAL DATE NAME AGE OFFENSE CITY & ZIP CODE
10/11/2015
BEASLEY,DUSTIN LEE 30 CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA
CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA
BRUNSON,DELAS NMN 47 MV-DWS/R FAYETTEVILLE, 28314
CARTER,KARL 52 BURGLARY-4TH DEGREE-STORE BROOKLYN, 21225
THEFT; LESS $1000 VALUE BROOKLYN, 21225
FLOYD,RICHARD ALEXANDER 27 ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE NORTH POINT, 34287
FOWLKES,LAMONT LEE 40 BURGLARY-FIRST DEGREE GLEN BURNIE, 21061
HOLMES,ALFRED MIKEAL 39 FUG/VA/RECEIVE STOLEN PROP WASHINGTON, 20032
MV-DRIVE W/O REQUIRED LIC WASHINGTON, 20032
MV-DRIVE W/O REQUIRED LIC WASHINGTON, 20032
MV-DRIVE W/O REQUIRED LIC WASHINGTON, 20032
MV-DRIVE W/0O REQUIRED LIC WASHINGTON, 20032
LOVE,MELVIN EDWARD 26 ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE SEVERN, 21144
MASSEY,JAMES EDWARD JR 63 VIOLATE EXPARTE/PROT ORDER ANNAPOLIS, 21401
MESSINEO,NICHOLAS PATRICK 24 BURG TOOLS-MOT.VEH/POSS ARNOLD, 21012
WILLIAMS,MICHAEL PATRICK 53 ASSAULT-FIRST DEGREE SEVERNA PK, 21146
* SUBJECTS REPORTING TO WEEKEND INCARCERATION ONLY 10/13/2015 Pa ge 90of 10

++ NO SHOWS TO SERVE SENTENCE



ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY DETENTION CENTER INTAKES

ARRIVAL DATE MAME AGR OFFENSE CITY & 7IP CODE
10M 272015
AISQUITH,CHRISTOPHER LEE 29 MV-DWS/R EDGEWATER, 21037
T
BOND,QUINTON KADEEN 243 CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA PASADENA, 21122
CLEMENTS, STANLEY JEROME 48 ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE JESSUP, 20794
COE.DOUGLAS LEROY 42 ROBBERY BROOKLYN, 21225
ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE BROOKLYN, 21225
* DEFED,SAMANTHA NICOLE 23 MV-DWS/R GLEN BURNIE, 21061
LINKINS ANTHONY PHILLIP a2 ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE EDGEWATER, 21037
MCCONVILLE BRIAN PATRICK a0 THEFT: LESS $1000 VALUE HALETHORPE, 21227
MCMULLEN,DEVIN DEWAYNE 27 CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA ANNAPOLIS, 21401
RAVEL SHAWN THOMAS 30 ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE GLEN BURNIE, 21060
* ROBERTOJESSE L a3 MV-DWI PASADENA, 21122
ROMUALDO EDDIE NMN 20 MV-DRIVE W/O REQUIRED LIC BROOKLYN, 21225
SHIRK ROBERT DEAN 19 ASSAULT SEC DEG-LEN/PROB AGENT JESSUP, 20794
SMITH,VONTE CARESS 24 THEFT: LESS $1000 VALUE BALTIMORE, 21217
SOLDATLMATTHEW PAUL a1 CDS POSSESS-NOT MARIHUANA BROOKLYN PARK, 21225
HEROIN POSS BROOKLYN PARK, 21225
STEWART WHITNEY WELLINGTON a3 MV-DUI ATLANTA, 30326
WATSON,DANIELLE DARIEUX a7 AssALLT=5RC DEGREE SEVERN, 21144
WEBB.KEVIN MARK 53 MV-DWS/R CHESTER, 21619
WOLFE WESLEY CHANNING 23 ASSAULT-SEC DEGREE EDGEWATER, 21037
* SUBJECTS REPORTING TO WEEKEND INCARCERATION ONLY 10/ 372015 PEHJE 10 of 10

++ MO SHOWS TO SERVE SEMTEMCE



